
 

EMPLOYER/RECRUITER CAMPUS VISITS SPRING 2023 

Location: 10:00-12:00 MCLA Career Center (Bowman Hall 217) 

                12:00-2:00   Amsler Campus Center Marketplace 

 

• Thursday, January 19 (Army National Guard) 

• Monday, January 23 (Berkshire Health Systems) 

• Tuesday, January 24 (Berkshire Interns) 

• Wednesday, January 25 (Mount Prospect Academy) 

• Thursday, January 26 (Merrimack College Graduate School of Health Sciences) 

• Friday, January 27 (Berkshire Bank) 

• Monday, January 30 (MassHire Berkshire Career Center) 

• Thursday, February 2 (Cintas) 

• Monday, February 6 (Pine Cobble School) 

• Wednesday, February 8 (Scribe America) 

• Thursday, February 9 (Berkshire Bank) 

• Monday, February 13 (Army National Guard) 

• Tuesday, February 14 (Williamstown Theatre Festival) 

• Thursday, February 16 (Berkshire Family & Individual Resources) 

• Thursday, February 23 (Greylock Federal Credit Union) 

• Monday, February 27 (Berkshire Health Systems) 

• Tuesday, February 28 (Berkshire Photovoltaic Services) 

• Monday, March 6 (MassHire Berkshire Career Center) 

• Tuesday, March 7 (Army National Guard) 

• Wednesday, March 8 (Scribe America) 

• Thursday, March 9 (Berkshire Regional Housing Authority) 

• Monday, March 20 (The New England Center for Children) 

• Tuesday, March 21 (Berkshire Interns) 

• Wednesday, March 22 (Berkshire Bank) 

• Monday, March 27 (Berkshire Health Systems) 

• Tuesday, March 28 (New York State Troopers) 

• Thursday, March 30 (Berkshire Black Economic Council) 

• Monday, April 3 (MassHire Berkshire Career Center) 

• Wednesday, April 5 (Clinical & Support Options) 

• Thursday, April 6 (Greylock Federal Credit Union) 

• Monday, April 10 (Berkshire Family & Individual Resources) 

• Tuesday, April 11 (Pathlight) 

• Wednesday, April 12 (Scribe America) 

• Thursday, April 13 (Elms College Graduate Programs) 

• Friday, April 14 (Army National Guard) 

• Tuesday, April 18 (Norman Rockwell Museum) 

• Wednesday, April 19 (Berkshire Bank) 

• Friday, April 21 (UCP of Western Massachusetts) 

• Monday, April 24 (Berkshire Health Systems) 

• Wednesday, April 26 (United Counseling Service) 


